\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2023/24  Categoria i Fase: C. T. U10 - Pre-mini Masculi Grup: 07

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

Data i hora

39800: CB ESPARREGUERA VERD - BASQUET SANT BOI - NEGRE 42 - 30
39799: C.B. JOVENTUT CASTELLDEFELS BLAU - JOVENTUT SANT VICENC 54 -21
CB CASTELLDEFELS 2014-15M

16-12-2023 09:00
17-12-2023 09:15

DESCANSA

Classificacio

Equip
C.B. JOVENTUT CASTELLDEFELS BLAU

CB ESPARREGUERA VERD
BASQUET SANT BOI - NEGRE
JOVENTUT SANT VICENC

CB CASTELLDEFELS 2014-15M
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482 114
273 303
224 303
235 304
158 348
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